
To:  Elwood Public Library Board of Trustees 

 

From: Susan Goldberg, Director 

 

Date:  May 16, 2023 

 

Re:  Proposed Board Meeting Dates 2023-2024 

 

 

All meetings will begin at 6:30pm 

 

 

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 

 

Thursday, August 17, 2023 

 

Thursday, September 21, 2023 

 

Thursday, October19, 2023 

 

Thursday, November 16, 2023 

 

Thursday, December 21, 2023 

 

Thursday, January 18, 2024 

 

Thursday, February 15, 2024  

 

Thursday, March 21, 2024 

 

Thursday, April 18, 2024  

 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 

 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 
 


